Senator George Baker

Regular Travel *

Dates Purpose Total

2013-10-15 — 2013-10-18 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,501.40
2013-10-21 — 2013-10-25 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,812.44
2013-10-28 — 2013-11-01 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,565.05
2013-11-04 — 2013-11-08 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,575.80
2013-11-18 — 2013-11-22 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,898.15
2013-12-03 — 2013-12-05 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,353.50
2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13 Attend Parliamentary Session $2,825.41

Total $18,531.75

* Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator’s province/territory of appointment and the
National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*

Start Date 2013-10-15

End date 2013-10-18

Purpose Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare $2,110.80

Other Transportation $30.00

Meals $360.60



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

2013-10-21

2013-10-25

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$324.39

$377.25

2013-10-28

2013-11-01

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$35.00

$419.25



Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

2013-11-04

2013-11-08

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$30.00

$435.00

2013-11-18

2013-11-22

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$457.60

$329.75

2013-12-03



Regular Travel*

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

Regular Travel*

Start Date

End date

Purpose

Destination

Air Fare

Other Transportation

Meals

2013-12-05

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$30.00

$212.70

2013-12-09

2013-12-13

Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
$2,110.80

$320.96

$393.65



