Senator George Baker

Regular Travel *

Dates	Purpose	Total
2013-10-15 — 2013-10-18	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,501.40
2013-10-21 — 2013-10-25	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,812.44
2013-10-28 — 2013-11-01	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,565.05
2013-11-04 — 2013-11-08	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,575.80
2013-11-18 — 2013-11-22	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,898.15
2013-12-03 — 2013-12-05	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,353.50
2013-12-09 — 2013-12-13	Attend Parliamentary Session	\$2,825.41
	Total	\$18,531.75

^{*} Regular travel for Senator: Travel between the senator's province/territory of appointment and the National Capital Region.

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-10-15
End date	2013-10-18
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$30.00
Meals	\$360.60

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-10-21
End date	2013-10-25
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$324.39
Meals	\$377.25

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-10-28
End date	2013-11-01
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$35.00
Meals	\$419.25

Regular Travel*

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-04
End date	2013-11-08
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$30.00
Meals	\$435.00

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-11-18
End date	2013-11-22
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$457.60
Meals	\$329.75

Regular Travel*	
Start Date	2013-12-03

Regular Travel*	
End date	2013-12-05
Purpose	Attend Parliamentary Session
Destination	Gander - Ottawa - Gander
Air Fare	\$2,110.80
Other Transportation	\$30.00
Meals	\$212.70

2013-12-09
2013-12-13
Attend Parliamentary Session
Gander - Ottawa - Gander
\$2,110.80
\$320.96
\$393.65